10,

11,

12,

13.

14,

15.

16,

17.

18.

149,

20.

21,

2,

A

24,

25,

Nation
—AUT
—AUT
m— LT
== CRO
Gam 5LO
== CRO
- AT
o AUT
= RO
= AUT
o AUT
G 5LO
o AUT

o ALT

Name

KAIN Martin

HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar

SCHUBERT Max
GOJAK Antonio
STARC Luka
SMREKAR Leo
AUBOCK Sebastian
SCHAUER Maritz
MRAVUNAC Anton
HASELSTEINER Max
SEMINERIO Giuliane
MOHORKD Borut
BRESSLAUER Tobias
LEPIR Luka
GRASNEK Tobias
FELSBERGER Tobias
WAGNER. Phillip
JUCH Nikolaus
BERGMANN Thomas

KRAMER Matteo

PERHARIC BAILEY Crt

GAVIOLI-BERTOLINI Leonardo

GOTAL Damjan
PLANCHKH Niclas

GORIUF Alexander

Club

AFCS

AFCS

FLIM

MK Kariovac
FC Tabor
MK Rapir
FUM

STLRC

MK Karlovac
AFCS

AFCS

Sk Rudolf Cyetko )
LW
FTail
FLIM
SZTH
2335
STiRE
STLEC
STLEC
FC Tabor
STLFC
ME - Inter
FUM

STLFC



H | 8er Tableau I | Halbfinale K | Finale

STARC Luka 7]
: FC Tzahaor SLO D50
SCHUBERT Max — : SCHUBERT Max o
e AUT W AUT R
AUBOCK Sebastian — KAIN Martin —
5 ELIM 5 o7e AFCS AUT YR
KAIN Martin — KAIN Martin
| arcs AUT V. AFCS V150
3 SMREKAR Leo i i g HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar
MK Rapir CRO 9 AFCS
. | GOJAK Antonio - GOJAK Antonio "
- MK Karlovac CRO V1 MK Karlovas CRO b7 9
SCHAUER Moritz - HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar —
/ STLFC m- D130 AFCS AUT L
HUTHMANN Eril-Elmar o
2| apes AUT et

A Dack to top



B | 16er Tableau

e = | =

.6 |FELSBERGER Tobias = D 13 m
SZTK s

O | ckariovas tho, |© 0@
_ —_—

5 E&I;IUEIEHT Max ET v 15 M

- iﬂ:}DCESEhEEtlan m vV 15 @

12 Ef:iiﬁ%?&iﬂtﬁelanje E Z B
: e

13 SEE;EELAUERTGI:IEE E D a @
: —

4 E?ér;l Martin EI‘ v 15 M

. IEIESPJIS Luka EI‘ O 5 M
— fo—

iy EII:EQ“ISINEHIG Giuliano EI‘ O 5 @

| S S v
y ==

- E_ELI;IELUERMGHE EI’ v 15 8
HASELSTEINER Max —

o, |Has m— | D 10 W
: —_—

15 FGL?r:?ENEHTGbIaS EI‘ oD 10 O

; :I;JI:;I'SHMANN Erik- Elmar ET v 1 mM

A back to top



Mo. 1 Results checked
Pi | @ | Referae:

Nation

— AT
— AT
Cam SLO
— LT
W—AUT
— AT

= CRO

E8 details

Name

SCHUBERT Max

1 FLmM

BEERGMAMN Thamas

1 STLFC

MOHOREKD Borut

i1 5K Rudolf Cvetko Velanje
EAIN Martin

I AFCH
GAVIOLI-BERTOLINI Leonardo
L STLFC

LEPIR Luks

1 FT3ID

GOTAL Damjan

I ME Inter

MNo. 2! Results checked
Fi | @ | Referee:

Mation

— T
— LT
A} FF
— AT
— CRO
G S5LO

g T P

Mame

GRASMEK Tobias

1 FUM

WAGNER Phillip

1 STLFC
SEMINERIO Giuliano
i AFCS

GORIUP Alexandsar
1'STLFC

SMREKAR Leo

1 MK Rapir

STARLC Litka

i FC Tabar

TD

25

15

22

28

TR

14

27

12

27

20

20

TG TR

18

18

21

Il

0.400

0.200

0,800

0.000

0.800

0,800

12

11

-12

|

12

Rl

|

Rk.

(.Y

Rd.

£ 574

22,

10.

23

Rd. -

S5

18.



Meo. 2: Results checked
Pi | @ | Referee: |

Nation

e LF
o ALIT
== CRO
o ALIT
AL

— AT

details

Mame

AUBOCHK Sebastian
1 FUmM

KRAMER Mattzo

L STLFC
MRAVLINAC Anton
1 MK Karlowvac
ERESSLAUER Tobias
1 SUwW

JUCH Nikolaus

i STLFC
HASELSTEINER Max

I AFCS

MNo. 4: Results checked
Fi | @ | Refersa:

MNation

e ALFF
o AT
LT
— ALIT
G cLO
=== CRO

details

Mame

HUTHMANMN Erik-Elmar

i AFCS

SCHAUER Maoritz

1L .5TLHC

PLANCKH Niclas

1 FLIM

FELSEBERGEFR Tobias
1 52TK

PERHARIC BAILEY Crt
1 FC Tabor

GOJAK Antonio

1 MK Karlovac

) TR

1F 23

23 14

21 18

1225

i -AF

WD

25

15 15

B 2R

24 10

Il

1.000

0.600

0.000

I2

-10

12

12

Ri.

Ln

Rk.

Rd.

5

13.

20,

14,

Rd.



